

Mam Madano 'ro Mangra'

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

F. E. R. W. D. (u) **DIVISION**
GAY A

A. E. R. W. D. (u) **SUB-DIVISION**
THAKU PPA

MEASUREMENT BOOK

3056

W/L Adagariy construction.

Ind on A/c Bill
Memo of Payment RS = 41,92,263.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
MS. P 8%	→	3	35	331	200
279.7 2%	→	8	38	415	200
371.00 1%	→	4	19	223	200
470.6157 1%	→	4	19	223	200
575.6157 1%	→	4	19	223	200
675. Fee	→	1	7	231	200
71 Roy	→	4	13	365	200
37 chedue	→	3	0	566	7200
Total = 41,92,263.00					

Passed for RS = 41,92,263/- Forty one ~~thou~~
 and Lakh ninety two thousand two
 hundred sixty three only.

WATCH 24 HOURS
 RWD (W) 24 HOURS

Ind on A/c Bill					
Name of Work:	Construction of Road				
	from Manmadho to Gangrail.				
	Under Head MM454 (World				
	Bank)				
Name of Agency:	M/S Anandh Constn				
	At. Gaurakshail, Manmad				
	Distt. Gaya.				
Agreement No:	145/MM454/LR/MBD				
	2021-22				
dt of Comm:	29-09-21				
dt of Comp	28-09-22				

Continuation

[illegible]

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					ABSTRACT of cost
<u>14/133</u> E/w in foundation etc.					
					Qty vide this H.B. per (35)
291.29 cum @ Rs 293.84/cum					- Rs 85593 =
<u>14/138</u> P/v P.C.C H ₁₀ in foundation					
					Qty vide this H.B. per (35)
12.0 cum @ Rs 3735.68/cum					- Rs 42228 =
<u>3/142</u> Supplying & fitting & placing					
H.T.D. bar					
					Qty vide this H.B. per (36)
8.128 MT @ Rs 55226.81/MT					- Rs 448884 =
<u>(4/29, 30, 31, 32)</u> Dismantling of existing st.					
					Qty vide this H.B. per (36)
<u>14/134</u> P.C.C work					
5.39 cum @ Rs 474.48/cum					- Rs 2557 =
<u>(11/135)</u> Brick masonry work in c.w.					
155.93 cum @ Rs 340.23/cum					- Rs 53052 =
<u>(11/136)</u> H.P. pipe work in c.w.					
					Qty vide this H.B. per (36)
45.0 m @ Rs 174.26/R-					- Rs 7842 =
<u>(5/139)</u> P/v P.C.C H ₁₅ M opn					
for drain.					
					Qty vide this H.B. per (31)
70.52 cum @ Rs 3945.18/cum					- Rs 278411 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6/140				B.F. 2/59, 23, 567=	
Primly p.c.c M ₂₀ in open					
fundam - - - etc.					
Qty vide the M.B. p.c.c. (32)					
114.08 Cum @ Rs 4169.16/cum - Rs 475618=					
2/151 P/V & Laying R.C.C. pipe					
N ₂ 60 mm φ - - - etc.					
Qty vide the M.B. p.c.c. (32)					
15.0 Km @ Rs 1232.29/m - Rs 18484=					
8/144 Primly p.c.c M ₂₀ in Sub					
Stitches - - etc.					
Qty vide the M.B. p.c.c. (32)					
72.10 Cum @ Rs 4584.84/cum - Rs 330567=					
9/154 Filling in fundam trenches.					
- - - etc.					
Qty vide the M.B. p.c.c. (32)					
46.29 Cum @ Rs 502.51/cum - Rs 23261=					
10/141 P/V p.c.c M ₂₀ in fundam.					
- - etc.					
Qty vide the M.B. p.c.c. (32)					
26.16 Cum @ Rs 4619.32/cum - Rs 120841=					
11/145 P/V R.C.C. M ₂₀ in sub st.					
etc.					
Qty vide the M.B. p.c.c. (32)					
24.0 Cum @ Rs 4837.18/cum - Rs 116092=					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. = Rs	2008430.00
12/145 p/v R.C.C. M ₁₅ in Super.					
Stanchions.					
Qty vide this M.B. pr. No. (38)					
17.616 Cum @ Rs 5554.84/Cum - Rs					97852.00
13/145. Roundly accept holes -					
- etc -					
Qty vide this M.B. pr. No. (46)					
24 Nos @ Rs 113.18/No's - Rs					2716.00
14/148 Back filling behind A.B. f					
Qty vide this M.B. pr. No. (38)					
22.68 Cum @ Rs 774.47/Cum - Rs					17565.00
15/150 p/v & laying R.C.C. pipe					
N ₁₂ 1000mm ϕ etc -					
Qty vide this M.B. pr. No. (38)					
37.00 Run @ Rs 3800.71/Run - Rs					142527.00
16/143 p/v P.C.C. M ₁₅ in sub str.					
--- etc ---					
Qty vide this M.B. pr. No. (39)					
29.52 Cum @ Rs 4062.36/Cum - Rs					119921.00
(17/108, 109) Cast of Bench Mark					
& Reference pillars -					
(1) Referenced 12 hole B.M.					
Qty vide this M.B. pr. No. (39)					
2.80 Km @ Rs 4629.16/Km - Rs					12963.00

Continuation of Rs 2401974.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B of R	2401974 =
Lis Reference pillars & Burjess ---					
Qty wide ths M.B. p 1016 (39)					
2.80 KM @ Rs 3116.54/KM - R					8726 =
18/110 Cleared grubbing of 120m					
--- etc ---					
Qty wide ths M.B. p 1016 (39)					
2.09 HC @ Rs 50989.56/HC - R					106658 =
19/113, 114 Cost of embankment works					
Material obtained: ---					
(2) 1000 m LD					
Qty wide ths M.B. p 1016 (40)					
2155.0 Cum @ Rs 183.12/Cum - R					394624 =
(3) 1000 m LD					
Qty wide ths M.B. p 1016 (40)					
4847.0 Cum @ Rs 148.72/Cum - R					720846 =
(20/115) Cost of subgrade					
earth shoulders --- etc					
Qty wide ths M.B. p 1016 (40)					
7784.14 Cum @ Rs 191.16/Cum - R					1488016 =
21/152 Layer Cement Concrete					
Dike R.P. 30 mm φ --- etc					
Qty wide ths M.B. p 1016 (40)					
6750 Cum @ Rs 761.22/R - R					51382 =

Continuation C.O.R 5171626 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				R.F.B	517/626 =
22/116 Const f G.S.B by boundary					' '
Well graded materials - -					
Sly wide H.S.M.B per m ⁽⁴⁰⁾					
9191.88 Cum @ R 1537.92 / cum R					3371002 =
23/117 Const f boundary by					
& spreading & comping M.S.H.W.R.L. - -					
Sly wide H.S.M.B per m ⁽⁴³⁾					
787.498 Cum @ R 2224.70 / cum R					1750190 =
					1751947 =
24/128 Plut Fwy f Amelirriway					
Exp h D - etc					
Sly wide H.S.M.B per m ⁽⁴¹⁾					
6214's @ R 9035.12 / 14' - R					18070 ~
TOTL R					10,312,645 ~
Add 12 Y.G.S.T A.I.V.L.Cus (+) 1340644 ~					
					R 11653289 ~
dcd. Pres p ynt (-) 9673589 ~					
					R 1979700 ~
Cash					
10-01-73					